BJORN BORG AB

BJORN BORG AB

ISIN: SE0020050805
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Price
49.75 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.20% (-0.10)

SE0020050805
BORG

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK

Consumer Products

Stock
109 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

49.60 SEK (783)
49.80 SEK (5)
49.85 SEK
50.00 SEK
49.40 SEK
49.85 SEK
49.785567 SEK
31,466
1,566,403.40
223
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/13 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0020050805&ID_NOTATION=10981746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaa07210dbacb24ad26930884365e29a4ff4ecf8a8c170bff84995a31e45d901&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0878ce6c226698bbe&time=1712875590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25bb6cf13eff5c800ad61a851b7d5d8ff0c90ba0056c9802b40c24d3705e57dd&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ddb30aaa63ccd750&time=1712875590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aea8d62544b4383f2b44955f5a533dc72c7136ad1a692755de6aaffac8a98bd&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df68d06473abcaa0a&time=1712875590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=340ba6370ad8555c4b14e7ccc5a174b4637562a530c483adce13c41f4a7e9cb7&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45771008a525251c6&time=1712875590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f25fa7fc9dc99ef040a8db26a5be6334043b29d0513972e3a02efe2b763cca2b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0842ab06768c33176&time=1712875590&tool=RSC

BJORN BORG AB

Details

2024/04/10 17:29:34

i

40.00

30.00 )J

20.00

| JJ,J"W
1 A

10.00

N
HW"'HM

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

50.24 SEK (43,681
50.73 SEK (39,963
47.34 SEK (38,756
42.57 SEK (24,465
55.00 SEK (2024/02/23
44.20 SEK (2024/01/26

Price

49.75 SEK

Difference ©  -020%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN SE0020050805
Symbol BORG
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 109 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.60 SEK (783)
Ask (Ask size) 49.80 SEK (5)
Open 49.85 SEK
High 50.00 SEK
Low 49.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 49.85 SEK
VWAP 49.785567 SEK
Volume (pcs) 31,466
Trading volume 1,566,403.40
Number of trades 223
Last size 37
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +33.74% +32.84% +318.07%
Perf (abs.) +12.55 +12.30 +37.85
Beta 0.57 0.71 0.83
Volatility 31.26 29.62 54.95

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52 Weeks Low | date )

(
55.00 SEK (2024/02/23
34.40 SEK (2023/09/01

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:59 4.24 EUR 0.00 5
10
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 17:29 49.75 SEK 1.57 223
Stockholm 10
Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 4.415EUR 0.00 2
10
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 4.25 EUR 0.00 2
10
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:31 420 EUR 0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10981746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262346900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382047257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337664108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644949
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BJORN BORG AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BJORN BORG @

Contact Details
BJORN BORG

Frosundaviks Alle 1 16970 Solna
Telefon: +46 8 506 33 700

Fax: +46 8 506 33 701

E-mail: info@bjornborg.com
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mailto:info@bjornborg.com
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